CircusPoker Casino Resort Namur

ict@ardent-group.com

IN GAME PLAYER

#Circus Poker Series - Main Event Day 3

Pos. Player

1 | HASSON GARY

VERBAKEL BJORN

HwW N

WIND MAX

(6]

BEVERS MAXIM
NGUYEN NGOC

THIRIART ARTHUR

O | 0w N O

RICHARD CYRIL

10 | VAN DER PERRE MATTHIAS

11 | MELIN MAXENCE
12 | ROCHDI HAMZA

13 | LIKLIKADZE GRIGOLI

14 | BILAN FLORIN

15 | ALl ARAM

16 | KELES ALAETTIN
17 | COVRIG SERGIU
18 | NGUYEN DANG

19 | HAICHE IDIR

20 | SNIJDERS HARRIE
21  ARGENCE YOAN

22 | ZOUFRI ABDELHAKIM

23 | TUAIVA BILLY

24  VANDEBORNE JEAN MARIE
25 | WASILEWSKT JULIEN

26 | NEDVED JOHNNY
27 | BRECHALOV IURII
28 | PETERS TOBIAS

29 | FRERE GILLES

30 ' LEUVER JEROEN
31 VAN DE REE LINDA

Date: 02-12-23 02:33

VAN GENT CORNELIS

VAN DONSELAAR MATTHEUS

Country

Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium

Belgium

Netherlands

I Belgium
I France

I I Belgium
I I France

- Morocco
+|+ Georgia
I I Romania

[ Germany
[ Germany

I I Romania

Netherlands

I France

Netherlands

I I France

Netherlands

il

4 French Polynesia

Belgium

I France

I I Belgium
I Russia

Netherlands

I I France

Netherlands

Netherlands

No.

156
443
86
184
84
113
398
361
221
286
445
386
262
90
536
268
182
183
192
109
537
173
328
158
32
318
167
217
331
106
18

Chips
1.850.000
1.375.000
1.280.000
1.185.000
1.085.000

955.000
955.000
850.000
815.000
805.000
755.000
730.000
705.000
680.000
635.000
625.000
615.000
605.000
540.000
520.000
500.000
500.000
495.000
475.000
465.000
435.000
425.000
415.000
400.000
400.000
395.000

Printed with kHold'em - Card Room Management System. www.kholdem.net

Seat

27
31
35
30
30
27
31
29
36
37
29
36
30
35
31
31
37
28
35
36
28
36
31
28
28
30
27
36
29
36
37
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CircusPoker Casino Resort Namur

ict@ardent-group.com

IN GAME PLAYER

#Circus Poker Series - Main Event Day 3

Pos.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Player
ARCIDIACO MICKAEL

SOKOLOVSKY ALEXANDER

MILIONI THEO
ROBYNS WIM
RIMINUCCI PHILIPPE
ALILOVIC MIROSLAV
NASSER YANN

DICK MICHAEL

SILVA VALENTE MARCO
SEDLAK MARTIN

HUPE DAMIEN
MAHOUX BENOIT
VERHAEGEN WIM
GERAUME ERIC
GONDROM ANDREAS
KRIBBEN STEPHAN
VAN MARWIIK BAS
KUPFERMUNZ YVES
BARTUSCHK FABIAN
JANSSEN FERDINAND
CELAUDOUX BENJAMIN
KALKAN ISMAIL

PASSY MICHAEL-DAVID
FOURNIER GREGORY
RASCHBAUER STEFAN
MOULINE CHARLY
GAUYACQ GILLES

Date: 02-12-23 02:33

Country

I I France
K serbia
I I France
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I France

L
s LUXEMbOUIG

[ Germany

L
s LUXEMbOUIG

[ Germany

I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I France

[ Germany
[ Germany

— Netherlands

I I Belgium

[ Germany

— Netherlands

I I France

[ Germany

I I Belgium
I I France

|| .
— Austria

L
s LUXEMbOUIg

I I France

No.

260

327
180
108
344
315
127
246
494
326
283
140
365
240
370
357
141
345
43
289
270
59
396
229
200
169

Chips
305.000
305.000
300.000
300.000
285.000
280.000
235.000
210.000
205.000
185.000
180.000
180.000
175.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
165.000
145.000
145.000
140.000
135.000
135.000
125.000
125.000
120.000
115.000

Printed with kHold'em - Card Room Management System. www.kholdem.net

Seat

30
27
27
27
37
28
35
37
29
35
30
35
31
37
37
31
29
28
28
27
29
36
30
29
28
35
27
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